
Class 6 Curriculum Information 
 

 Autumn 1 2018 Autumn 2 2018 

 
Science 

 

 
Classification of living 

things 
 

 
Circulatory system 

Healthy living, exercise 
and drugs 

 
Computing 

 
Interactive adventures 

Networking experts 

 
Sensing and Logging 

Lego on the move 

 
History/ Geography 
 

 
Vikings 

 
Map skills 

 
Art /  

Design and 
Technology 

 

 
Designing smoothies 

 
Bayeux Tapestry – story 

in pictures 
 

 
Music 

 

 
Livin’ on a prayer 

 
Benjamin Britten – A new 

year carol 

 
PE 

 

 
Athletics 

 
Games 

 
Religious 
Education 

 

 
Northern Saints 

 
God as a spirit 

 
PHSCE 

 
It’s our world 

 
Say no! 

 
British Values 

 
Rights and responsibilities 

 
Mutual respect 

 
Literacy 

Autobiography 
Biography 

Persuasive/discussion 
Formal / informal  

Narrative descriptive 
writing 

Instructions 
Poetry 

Languages 
French 

 
Telling the time 

 
Story Books 

 
 

If you have any interesting information or artefacts that you think may support some of these 
topics please speak to your child’s class teacher. 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Timetable Information 
 

P.E Days:            Thursday/ Friday 
 
Library Day:   Tuesday 
 
Homework:   Friday – Literacy 
                                     Monday - Maths 

Monday – Spellings 
Independent long task 
 

Holiday Dates:  
Half Term:             Monday 29th October – Friday 2nd November (inclusive) 
 
Christmas Holidays:  Monday 24th December –Monday 7th January   (inclusive) 
 
School Meal cost: £10 weekly, £2 per day 

 
School Events 

 
This is a provisional list – events may have to change according to circumstances beyond our control 

 
W/c 15th October    Individual Consultations Week 
 
W/c 22nd October    Keeping Safe Week 
 
Monday 5th November   School Photographs 
 
Thursday 8th November   Nasal Flu Immunisations – Reception – Yr 5 
 
Monday 12th November   Anti-Bullying Oddsocks Day 
 
Thursday 29th November   Nursery and Reception PACT – 1.30pm 
 
Friday 30th November   KS1 and KS2 PACT – 1.30pm 
 
Thursday 13th December   Nativity – 1.30pm 
 
Friday 14th December    Nativity – 9.30am 
 
Friday 21st December   Christmas Parties – 9am  
 
Friday 21st December   Christmas Carols in the yard– 1.15pm 
 

 


